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General

DJI Zenmuse XT2 includes a high-resolution radiometric thermal camera and a high-definition 4K

video camera.

Technical data

| https://www.dji.com/zenmuse-xt2/info#specs

Thermal camera

Lens model

19 mm, 640 x 512 pixels

Technical data

https://www.dji.com/zenmuse-xt2/info#specs

Certifications

Compliance http://www.dji.com/euro-compliance
Warranty
Warranty http://www.dji.com/service#warranty _period

Shipping information

Packaging type

Cardboard box

List of contents

e DJl Zenmuse XT2 thermal camera and visual
camera with stabilized gimbal.

e FLIR Tools+.

e 2 Micro SD Cards (32GB).

¢ Printed documentation.

EAN-13

7332558013434

UPC-12

845188015220
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